
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Longbow
Pos. Athlete Country Total Drops Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

ANDERSEN Klaes DEN Denmark 540/9 540-01 0

CROSS Gene US-AR USA - Arkansas 502/3 502-03 0

DAVENPORT Michael US-IL USA - Illinois 483/3 483-09 0

HALE Belinda US-TX USA - Texas 472/5 472-16 0

HARNISH Keith US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 498/4 498-04 0

HATHAWAY Todd US-NY USA - New York 502/4 502-02 0

HAVSHOLM Mads DEN Denmark 474/2 474-14 0

JORDAN Kenneth US-IN USA - Indiana 497/5 497-05 0

KING Brian US-CO USA - Colorado 480/2 480-12 0

LOVE Andy US-FL USA - Florida 497/4 497-06 0

MELVAD Claus DEN Denmark 491/3 491-08 0

OLAH Stephen AUS Australia 493/2 493-07 0

SLIGH John US-FL USA - Florida 480/4 480-11 0

STARKS Jon US-KY USA - Kentucky 483/3 483-10 0

WILKINS Lee US-FL USA - Florida 473/3 473-15 0

YACCA Matt US-CO USA - Colorado 475/2 475-13 0

17 STENGER Daniel US-IN USA - Indiana 470/5/4 470-17

18 ELLIS Mike US-LA USA - Louisiana 470/3/7 470-18

19 CAWELTI Michael US-CA USA - California 462/2/7 462-19

20 HERNANDEZ Jeffery US-FL USA - Florida 456/2/3 456-20

21 YACCA Julie US-CO USA - Colorado 455/4/3 455-21

22 COFFEY Chris US-NC USA - North Carolina 455/1/5 455-22

23 JOHNSON Ryan US-VA USA - Virginia 452/1/5 452-23

24 NIXON Archie US-NM USA - New Mexico 451/4/6 451-24

25 SMOCK Calvin US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 450/1/7 450-25

26 VIITANEN Timo FIN Finland 449/2/6 449-26

27 FERNANDEZ Edison Junior US-NJ USA - New Jersey 442/0/3 442-27

28 SULLIVAN Jordan US-AR USA - Arkansas 439/1/3 439-28

29 VIOLA Ives US-NJ USA - New Jersey 436/6/3 436-29

30 LAWSON Mark US-NJ USA - New Jersey 432/3/0 432-30

31 PERSINGER Mike US-WV USA - West Virginia 432/2/5 432-31

32 SQUIRES Gary US-CT USA - Connecticut 428/2/4 428-32

33 BATES Joella US-TN USA - Tennessee 428/1/5 428-33

34 OAKLEY Steve US-MI USA - Michigan 426/5/3 426-34

35 MONTGOMERY Dan US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 424/4/5 424-35

36 COLLINS Lee US-MD USA - Maryland 423/2/3 423-36

37 SLADE Mark AUS Australia 422/4/5 422-37

38 HELMS Paul US-OH USA - Ohio 417/2/6 417-38

39 MOGREN Eric US-IL USA - Illinois 417/2/2 417-39

40 SWANSON Suzi US-MN USA - Minnesota 416/4/5 416-40

41 SCHLIMME Ed US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 413/3/4 413-41

42 BODENCHAK Josh US-IL USA - Illinois 412/2/1 412-42

43 WHIDDEN Sharon US-NC USA - North Carolina 409/0/4 409-43

44 MURPHY Michael US-VA USA - Virginia 407/0/3 407-44

45 DOWNES Phillip US-WA USA - Washington 405/2/1 405-45

46 THOMPSON Mike US-MI USA - Michigan 397/1/3 397-46

47 GRANT David US-VA USA - Virginia 394/3/1 394-47

48 ROBERTS Alexander US-NY USA - New York 394/1/1 394-48

49 FRANCO Angel US-FL USA - Florida 392/1/2 392-49

50 FRITZE Frank C. US-NJ USA - New Jersey 391/0/2 391-50

51 MARTIN Eirik CAN Canada 388/0/6 388-51

52 RIVERA Erick US-CA USA - California 387/1/3 387-52

53 ARMANO Santo US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 386/1/1 386-53

54 AYOTTE Robert US-MI USA - Michigan 384/0/1 384-54

55 AYOTTE Jo US-MI USA - Michigan 377/2/4 377-55

56 KESSLER Sherry US-MN USA - Minnesota 375/1/4 375-56

57 DIDONATO Joe US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 374/4/3 374-57

58 MCDIFFITT David US-WV USA - West Virginia 370/1/3 370-58
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59 BANES Albert US-NC USA - North Carolina 366/2/2 366-59

60 TIMBERLAKE Kim US-OH USA - Ohio 365/0/5 365-60

61 LENTONI Carl Peter US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 364/1/2 364-61

62 DOLAN Daniel US-MI USA - Michigan 363/1/0 363-62

63 BOWMAN Michael US-OH USA - Ohio 361/0/3 361-63

64 STICK Kenneth DEN Denmark 360/3/3 360-64

65 SMITH Roger US-NC USA - North Carolina 357/0/1 357-65

66 FLIKKEMA Joe US-NY USA - New York 348/0/2 348-66

67 HAWES Chuck US-CA USA - California 338/0/5 338-67

68 SPARKES Miranda CAN Canada 338/0/2 338-68

69 LINT Dave US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 337/0/1 337-69

70 HUSVAR Shawn US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 331/0/3 331-70

71 GOING Richard US-NJ USA - New Jersey 328/2/1 328-71

72 FLEDDERJOHN Alex US-UT USA - Utah 326/0/0 326-72

73 COMBS Rick US-NY USA - New York 323/0/1 323-73

74 GALLAHER Greg US-NJ USA - New Jersey 319/1/1 319-74

75 PACL Lawrence US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 318/2/1 318-75

76 WESSELS Jaco EST Estonia 318/0/1 318-76

77 BOLTON Richard US-TX USA - Texas 314/0/3 314-77

78 SULTAN Fahd US-NY USA - New York 306/0/1 306-78

79 VALENTINE Edward US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 304/0/1 304-79

80 WHIDDEN Wade US-NC USA - North Carolina 274/1/0 274-80

81 SAVAGE Edwin US-NJ USA - New Jersey 270/0/2 270-81

82 KIPF Mitchel US-MI USA - Michigan 253/1/0 253-82

83 DONOVAN Christopher US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 247/1/0 247-83

84 BOWMAN John US-OH USA - Ohio 239/1/0 239-84

85 DANIELS Jessica US-MD USA - Maryland 220/0/0 220-85

86 SAVAGE Bob US-NH USA - New Hampshire 219/1/1 219-86

87 MCALONIS Megan US-NM USA - New Mexico 219/1/0 219-87

88 MARCH Joshua US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 206/0/0 206-88

89 CONARD Robert US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 204/1/0 204-89

90 SPALLIERO Robert US-NM USA - New Mexico 195/1/0 195-90

91 WHITE Monte US-NM USA - New Mexico 192/0/3 192-91

92 COLETTA Jon US-NJ USA - New Jersey 167/0/1 167-92

93 BOWMAN Thomas US-OH USA - Ohio 134/0/0 134-93

94 AFONSO Dan US-NJ USA - New Jersey 113/1/0 113-94
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